A9-22-00-80; CONTACTOR
64409506
Product ID 64409506
ABB Type Designation A9-22-00-80
Catalog Description A9-22-00-80; CONTACTOR
Long Description A9-22-00-80
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0.00Core Credit
Bulgaria (BG)
France (FR)
Country of Origin
85362090Customs Tariff Number
CONTACTORInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
1SBL141501R8000Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
DUABB003EXPU
JPABB001EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Container Information
0.162 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
60 mmProduct Net Height
45 mmProduct Net Length
0.32 kgProduct Net Weight
60 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
25 A;690 V;50/60 Hz;230V,I LOAD,22A 230V 50/60HZ I LOAD 22ATechnical Information
Additional Information
CONTACTORProduct Name
-Short Description
Classifications
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
39120000
39121600
UNSPSC
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
264409506